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Fencers (present, structured order - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name club
ÖRSI Detti BCE
SIPOS Krisztina BGF
SZABÓ Edina BME
SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BME
MAJOR Petra DE

7 MIHÁLY Kata DE
ZATIK Anna DE

13 ZAVODA Dóra DE
ZÖLD Nikoletta DE
FAZEKAS Anna DRHE

18 SZABÓ Laura KJF
GOMBOS Tünde ME
HORVÁTH Viktória NYME
BÍRÓ Vilma OE
KRAVARICSEK Mónika OE
DECSI Liliána PE
ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE
MAGYAR Zsanett PTE
STÁCZER Nóra PTE

49 FODOR Kitti SOTE
40 GONDA Borbála SOTE

KAKAS Dóra SOTE
36 SZOMBATH Barbara SOTE

TÓTH Timea SOTE
HETEI Tünde SZTE
POZSGAI Zsuzsa SZTE
TARNÓCZI Anna SZTE
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MEFOB párbajtőr egyéni, és csapat 
Debrecen 2014. 04. 11. 

 
Főbíró: Horváth Attila    DHSE-PMD 
Számítógépes főbíró: Rehák András  
 
Orvos: dr. Zsadányi Judit 
 
Zsűrik: 
Vértesi Lili  DHSE-PMD 
Babinszki Dorottya DHSE-PMD 
Ekli Flóra  DHSE-PMD 
Horváth Fanni DHSE-PMD 
Major Petra  DHSE-PMD 
Ágoston Dóra DHSE-PMD 
Zalai Sarolta  DHSE-PMD 
Pártos Zsófia DHSE-PMD 
Fedor Tamara DHSE-PMD 
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Formula of the competition
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27 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
27 fencers
5 poules (2 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
27 qualifiers

Round No 2
27 fencers
5 poules (2 poules of 6, 3 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
27 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 27 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: VÉRTESI Iili

V/M ind. HS rank
DECSI Liliána PE  4  3  4  1 0.000 -8 12 5
KAKAS Dóra SOTE  V  2  V  4 0.500 -1 16 2
ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE  V  V  2  2 0.500 -1 14 4
POZSGAI Zsuzsa SZTE  V  3  V  2 0.500 -1 15 3
MIHÁLY Kata DE  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

Poule No 2
Referee: HORVÁTH Fanni

V/M ind. HS rank
GOMBOS Tünde ME  V  V  2  1 0.500 -2 13 3
STÁCZER Nóra PTE  2  4  4  2 0.000 -8 12 5
HETEI Tünde SZTE  3  V  2  4 0.250 -5 14 4
TÓTH Timea SOTE  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
ZAVODA Dóra DE  V  V  V  2 0.750 5 17 2

Poule No 3
Referee: PÁRTOS Zsófi

V/M ind. HS rank
SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BME  3  1  4  4 0.000 -8 12 5
FODOR Kitti SOTE  V  4  4  V 0.500 3 18 2
SZABÓ Laura KJF  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
ZATIK Anna DE  V  V  2  2 0.500 -4 14 4
HORVÁTH Viktória NYME  V  2  2  V 0.500 -2 14 3

Poule No 4
Referee: BABINSZKI Dorottya

V/M ind. HS rank
BÍRÓ Vilma OE  4  4  V  V  V 0.600 6 23 2
MAJOR Petra DE  V  1  4  3  V 0.400 -4 18 5
SZOMBATH Barbara SOTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
TARNÓCZI Anna SZTE  4  V  3  3  V 0.400 0 20 4
SZABÓ Edina BME  3  V  0 V4 V3 0.600 -3 15 3
MAGYAR Zsanett PTE  0  3  1  2  2 0.000 -15 8 6
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Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

KRAVARICSEK Mónika OE  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 6 22 2
FAZEKAS Anna DRHE  2  4  1  V  3 0.200 -9 15 6
ÖRSI Detti BCE  1  V  2  3  V 0.400 -7 16 5
GONDA Borbála SOTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
SIPOS Krisztina BGF  3  4  V  4  V 0.400 2 21 3
ZÖLD Nikoletta DE  V  V  4  2  1 0.400 -4 17 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 SZOMBATH Barbara SOTE 1.000 16 25
2 GONDA Borbála SOTE 1.000 12 25
3 MIHÁLY Kata DE 1.000 11 20
3 SZABÓ Laura KJF 1.000 11 20
5 TÓTH Timea SOTE 1.000 10 20
6 ZAVODA Dóra DE 0.750 5 17
7 BÍRÓ Vilma OE 0.600 6 23
8 KRAVARICSEK Mónika OE 0.600 6 22
9 SZABÓ Edina BME 0.600 -3 15

10 FODOR Kitti SOTE 0.500 3 18
11 KAKAS Dóra SOTE 0.500 -1 16
12 POZSGAI Zsuzsa SZTE 0.500 -1 15
13 ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE 0.500 -1 14
14 HORVÁTH Viktória NYME 0.500 -2 14
15 GOMBOS Tünde ME 0.500 -2 13
16 ZATIK Anna DE 0.500 -4 14
17 SIPOS Krisztina BGF 0.400 2 21
18 TARNÓCZI Anna SZTE 0.400 0 20
19 MAJOR Petra DE 0.400 -4 18
20 ZÖLD Nikoletta DE 0.400 -4 17
21 ÖRSI Detti BCE 0.400 -7 16
22 HETEI Tünde SZTE 0.250 -5 14
23 FAZEKAS Anna DRHE 0.200 -9 15
24 DECSI Liliána PE 0.000 -8 12
24 STÁCZER Nóra PTE 0.000 -8 12
24 SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BME 0.000 -8 12
27 MAGYAR Zsanett PTE 0.000 -15 8
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Poule No 1
Referee: ZALAI Sarolta

V/M ind. HS rank
SZOMBATH Barbara SOTE  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
ÖRSI Detti BCE  3  V  V  V 0.750 5 18 2
POZSGAI Zsuzsa SZTE  1  3  1  4 0.000 -11 9 5
ZÖLD Nikoletta DE  1  2  V  3 0.250 -5 11 4
ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE  2  3  V  V 0.500 -2 15 3

Poule No 2
Referee: PÁRTOS Zsófi

V/M ind. HS rank
MAJOR Petra DE  3  V  0  1 0.250 -10 9 4
HETEI Tünde SZTE  V  V  3  4 0.500 0 17 3
HORVÁTH Viktória NYME  4  4  2  4 0.000 -6 14 5
GONDA Borbála SOTE  V  V  V  4 0.750 9 19 2
SZABÓ Edina BME  V  V  V  V 1.000 7 20 1

Poule No 3
Referee: PÁRTOS Zsófi

V/M ind. HS rank
TARNÓCZI Anna SZTE  V  V  V  1 0.750 3 16 2
FAZEKAS Anna DRHE  4  2  4  2 0.000 -8 12 5
KRAVARICSEK Mónika OE  2  V  2  2 0.250 -6 11 4
FODOR Kitti SOTE  2  V  V  2 0.500 -2 14 3
MIHÁLY Kata DE  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

Poule No 4
Referee: ÁGOSTON Dóra

V/M ind. HS rank
DECSI Liliána PE  4  3  V  3  4 0.200 -4 19 5
BÍRÓ Vilma OE  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 7 22 2
ZATIK Anna DE  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 5 23 3
MAGYAR Zsanett PTE  3  1  3  1  0 0.000 -17 8 6
KAKAS Dóra SOTE  V  2  3  V  2 0.400 -2 17 4
SZABÓ Laura KJF  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 1
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Poule No 5
Referee: BABINSZKI Dorottya

V/M ind. HS rank
ZAVODA Dóra DE  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 13 23 1
STÁCZER Nóra PTE  1  2  V  3  1 0.200 -11 12 5
GOMBOS Tünde ME  1  V  V  3  2 0.400 -4 16 4
SIPOS Krisztina BGF  1  3  3  4  1 0.000 -13 12 6
SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BME  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 22 3
TÓTH Timea SOTE  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 MIHÁLY Kata DE 1.000 13 20
1 SZOMBATH Barbara SOTE 1.000 13 20
3 SZABÓ Edina BME 1.000 7 20
4 ZAVODA Dóra DE 0.800 13 23
5 SZABÓ Laura KJF 0.800 11 24
6 TÓTH Timea SOTE 0.800 10 22
7 BÍRÓ Vilma OE 0.800 7 22
8 ZATIK Anna DE 0.800 5 23
9 SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BME 0.800 5 22

10 GONDA Borbála SOTE 0.750 9 19
11 ÖRSI Detti BCE 0.750 5 18
12 TARNÓCZI Anna SZTE 0.750 3 16
13 HETEI Tünde SZTE 0.500 0 17
14 ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE 0.500 -2 15
15 FODOR Kitti SOTE 0.500 -2 14
16 KAKAS Dóra SOTE 0.400 -2 17
17 GOMBOS Tünde ME 0.400 -4 16
18 ZÖLD Nikoletta DE 0.250 -5 11
19 KRAVARICSEK Mónika OE 0.250 -6 11
20 MAJOR Petra DE 0.250 -10 9
21 DECSI Liliána PE 0.200 -4 19
22 STÁCZER Nóra PTE 0.200 -11 12
23 HORVÁTH Viktória NYME 0.000 -6 14
24 FAZEKAS Anna DRHE 0.000 -8 12
25 POZSGAI Zsuzsa SZTE 0.000 -11 9
26 SIPOS Krisztina BGF 0.000 -13 12
27 MAGYAR Zsanett PTE 0.000 -17 8
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS
1 SZOMBATH Barbara SOTE 1.000 29 45
2 MIHÁLY Kata DE 1.000 24 40
3 SZABÓ Laura KJF 0.889 22 44
4 GONDA Borbála SOTE 0.889 21 44
5 TÓTH Timea SOTE 0.889 20 42
6 ZAVODA Dóra DE 0.778 18 40
7 SZABÓ Edina BME 0.778 4 35
8 BÍRÓ Vilma OE 0.700 13 45
9 ZATIK Anna DE 0.667 1 37

10 TARNÓCZI Anna SZTE 0.556 3 36
11 ÖRSI Detti BCE 0.556 -2 34
12 FODOR Kitti SOTE 0.500 1 32
13 ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE 0.500 -3 29
14 KRAVARICSEK Mónika OE 0.444 0 33
15 SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BME 0.444 -3 34
16 KAKAS Dóra SOTE 0.444 -3 33
17 GOMBOS Tünde ME 0.444 -6 29
18 HETEI Tünde SZTE 0.375 -5 31
19 ZÖLD Nikoletta DE 0.333 -9 28
20 MAJOR Petra DE 0.333 -14 27
21 HORVÁTH Viktória NYME 0.250 -8 28
22 POZSGAI Zsuzsa SZTE 0.250 -12 24
23 SIPOS Krisztina BGF 0.200 -11 33
24 DECSI Liliána PE 0.111 -12 31
25 FAZEKAS Anna DRHE 0.111 -17 27
26 STÁCZER Nóra PTE 0.111 -19 24
27 MAGYAR Zsanett PTE 0.000 -32 16
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1 SZOMBATH Barbara SOTE

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 GOMBOS Tünde ME

16 KAKAS Dóra SOTE    15/10
9 ZATIK Anna DE

24 DECSI Liliána PE    15/8
25 FAZEKAS Anna DRHE

8 BÍRÓ Vilma OE    15/10
5 TÓTH Timea SOTE

28 ---------

21 HORVÁTH Viktória NYME

12 FODOR Kitti SOTE    15/7
13 ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE

20 MAJOR Petra DE    15/14
29 ---------

4 GONDA Borbála SOTE

3 SZABÓ Laura KJF

30 ---------

19 ZÖLD Nikoletta DE

14 KRAVARICSEK Mónika OE    15/5
11 ÖRSI Detti BCE

22 POZSGAI Zsuzsa SZTE    15/9
27 MAGYAR Zsanett PTE

6 ZAVODA Dóra DE    15/3
7 SZABÓ Edina BME

26 STÁCZER Nóra PTE    15/8
23 SIPOS Krisztina BGF

10 TARNÓCZI Anna SZTE    15/14
15 SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BME

18 HETEI Tünde SZTE    15/10
31 ---------

2 MIHÁLY Kata DE

SZOMBATH Barbara

Tableau of 16

KAKAS Dóra    15/12

ZATIK Anna

BÍRÓ Vilma    15/14

TÓTH Timea

FODOR Kitti    15/11

ANTONOVICS Dóra

GONDA Borbála    15/10

SZABÓ Laura

KRAVARICSEK Mónika    15/13

ÖRSI Detti

ZAVODA Dóra    15/3

SZABÓ Edina

TARNÓCZI Anna    15/11

SZIGETVÁRI Andrea

MIHÁLY Kata    15/10

KAKAS Dóra

Tableau of 8

BÍRÓ Vilma

   15/14

FODOR Kitti

GONDA Borbála

   15/13

KRAVARICSEK Mónika

ZAVODA Dóra

   15/8

SZABÓ Edina

MIHÁLY Kata

   15/5

BÍRÓ Vilma

Semi-finals

GONDA Borbála

   15/10

ZAVODA Dóra

MIHÁLY Kata

   15/9

GONDA Borbála

ZAVODA Dóra

BÍRÓ Vilma

MIHÁLY Kata
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1 KAKAS Dóra SOTE

Tableau of 8

8 BÍRÓ Vilma OE    15/14

5 FODOR Kitti SOTE

4 GONDA Borbála SOTE    15/13

3 KRAVARICSEK Mónika OE

6 ZAVODA Dóra DE    15/8

7 SZABÓ Edina BME

2 MIHÁLY Kata DE    15/5

BÍRÓ Vilma

Semi-finals

GONDA Borbála
   15/10

ZAVODA Dóra

MIHÁLY Kata
   15/9

GONDA Borbála

Final

ZAVODA Dóra

   15/12
ZAVODA Dóra

BÍRÓ Vilma

Third place

MIHÁLY Kata    15/11
MIHÁLY Kata
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name club
1 ZAVODA Dóra DE
2 GONDA Borbála SOTE
3 MIHÁLY Kata DE
4 BÍRÓ Vilma OE
5 SZABÓ Edina BME
6 FODOR Kitti SOTE
7 KRAVARICSEK Mónika OE
8 KAKAS Dóra SOTE
9 SZOMBATH Barbara SOTE

10 SZABÓ Laura KJF
11 TÓTH Timea SOTE
12 ZATIK Anna DE
13 TARNÓCZI Anna SZTE
14 ÖRSI Detti BCE
15 ANTONOVICS Dóra PTE
16 SZIGETVÁRI Andrea BME
17 GOMBOS Tünde ME
18 HETEI Tünde SZTE
19 ZÖLD Nikoletta DE
20 MAJOR Petra DE
21 HORVÁTH Viktória NYME
22 POZSGAI Zsuzsa SZTE
23 SIPOS Krisztina BGF
24 DECSI Liliána PE
25 FAZEKAS Anna DRHE
26 STÁCZER Nóra PTE
27 MAGYAR Zsanett PTE
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